
S No Appln No. Name of Applicant Email

Mathematical Sciences
1 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000130 Abhik Ghosh 4-30-1990
2 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000124 Arpan Kabiraj 10-30-1987
3 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000587 Dipankar Ghosh 04/02/1989
4 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000830 Md Ali Zinna 4/9/1986
5 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000315 Neelam Saikia 1/7/1989
6 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000208 Parangama Sarkar 6-16-1988
7 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000498 Safdar Quddus 1-13-1987
8 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000808 Santanu Sarkar 8/1/1987
9 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000776 Sayan Bagchi 7-29-1987
10 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000237 7-24-1985

11 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/001008 Surjit Kumar 2/12/1984
12 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000215 Sutanu Roy 10-31-1985

13 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000848 Venkatesh Rajendran 4/5/1987
Physical Sciences

14 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000239 Amit Kumar Pal 11-25-1984
15 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000896 Anuradha Gupta 5-15-1988
16 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000269 Ashok Bera 7/7/1985
17 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000631 Bhargav Vaidya 8/5/1985
18 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000694 3/1/1984

19 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000586 Dipan Sengupta 8/11/1984
20 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000493 Himadri Shekhar Dhar 12-25-1984
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Date Of Birth 
(MM-DD-
YYYY

abhik.ghosh@medisin.uio.no
arpan.into@gmail.com
dipankar@math.iitb.ac.in
alizinna637@gmail.com
saikianeelam6@gmail.com
parangamasarkar@gmail.com
safdar@niser.ac.in
santanu87@gmail.com
sayansamrat@gmail.com

Shyam Sundar 
Ghoshal

shyam.ghoshal@gssi.infn.it

surjit.iitk@gmail.com
sutanu.roy@mathematik.uni-goettingen.de

venkatesh.rajendran@weizmann.ac.il

amitkpal@hri.res.in
anuradha@iucaa.in
ashokiacs@yahoo.in
vaidyab85@gmail.com

Bhargava Ram 
Niraghatam

niraghab@ethz.ch

dipan@lpsc.in2p3.fr
himadrisdhar@hri.res.in
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21 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000404 Isha Pahwa 9/11/1985
22 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000571 Kinjalk Lochan 6-25-1985
23 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000953 Nazir Khan 10-24-1984
24 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000187 Victor Roy 2-22-1984

25 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000690 Vishal Baloria 1-15-1984
Chemical Sciences

26 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000247 Ajay Kumar Singh 9-15-1984
27 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000137 Arun Kumar Manna 1-17-1984
28 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000329 Ashok Keerthi 1/2/1986
29 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000702 Braja Gopal Das 2/3/1987
30 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000332 Damoder Reddy M 6/6/1984
31 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000881 Gayatri Natu 8/8/1984
32 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000997 Gunjan Rajput 7-15-1984
33 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000180 Himanshu Sekhar Jena 4-21-1984

34 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000098 Masood Ayoub Kaloo 12/6/1986
35 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000610 3/4/1984

36 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000131 10/4/1984

37 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000628 Sachin Kumar Singh 8/7/1984
38 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000414 Satyasheel Sharma 3-14-1984
39 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000434 Shobhna Kapoor 4-24-1985
40 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000465 1-22-1985

41 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000361 3-30-1984

42 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000241 Suchetan Pal 7/12/1984
43 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000295 2/5/1985

44 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000409 6-24-1984

ishapahwa1@gmail.com
kinjalk.lochan@gmail.com
nazir.phy@gmail.com
roy@th.physik.uni-frankfurt.de

vishalbalouria@yahoo.com

ajaysinghdst@gmail.com
manna.arun17@gmail.com
ashok.keerthi@gmail.com
brajagopal87@gmail.com
drmotati@gmail.com
gayatrinatu@gmail.com
gunjanrajput777@yahoo.in
himanshujena@gmail.com

makandchem@gmail.com
Pachaiyappan 
Rajamalli

rajamalli.iitm@gmail.com

Rajapandian 
Varatharaj

chemistryraj@gmail.com

sachinugc2009@gmail.com
vicsham@gmail.com
kapoor_shobhna@yahoo.co.in

Sivasubramaniam E 
Iyer

siva.iyer@mail.huji.ac.il

Sreejith Shankar 
Pooppanal

sreejith.shan@gmail.com

suchetan.pal@gmail.com
Venkatachalam 
Rajeshkumar

rajeshavinash85@gmail.com

Vishal Mahesh 
Dhavale

vishal.mdhavale@gmail.com
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Engineering Scieces and Technology

45 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000014 Arshad Afzal 4/2/1984
46 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000469 Bipin Kumar 10-18-1986
47 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000344 11-23-1984

48 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000216 Chetan Singh Thakur 11/1/1984
49 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000541 Debanjan Bhowmik 5-19-1988
50 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000903 Debashree Banerjee 3-25-1984
51 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000032 Kalyan Koley 11-20-1985
52 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000263 9/5/1984

53 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000735 Poornesh K Koorata 2-17-1984
54 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000597 Priyanka Mondal 3-25-1984
55 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000229 Ranita Biswas 6/10/1987
56 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000013 Seetha N 10-27-1985
57 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000513 Swatilekha Ghosh 4/3/1986
58 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000998 Vashi Mant Sharma 3-15-1987

59 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000996 Vikas Sudam Padalkar 12/1/1984

Earth and Atmospheric Sciences
60 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000362 Pooja Ghosh 8-25-1987
61 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000626 Pranjit Hazarika 1/12/1986
62 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000052 Sanjay Kumar Mandal 8/7/1984

63 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000174 Shib Sankar Ganguli 2/4/1986
Life Science - Biomedical 

64 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000732 Chinmayee Choudhury 6/2/1985
65 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000369 5-21-1984

66 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000223 Neha Nagpal 5-25-1985
67 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000488 Pallabi Mitra 10-23-1984

arshad.afzal@gmail.com
bipiniitd18@gmail.com

Chandrashekar 
Lakshminarayanan

chandrurec5@gmail.com

chetansingh84@gmail.com
debanjan.bhowmik88@gmail.com
debashreebanerjee@iitb.ac.in
kalyankoley@hotmail.com

Pooja Prakash 
Vyavahare

pooja.vyavahare@gmail.com

kpkoorata@gmail.com
priyanka.mondal031984@gmail.com
biswas.ranita@gmail.com
seethaiitr@gmail.com
swatilekha@mrc.iisc.ernet.in
vashimant.sharma@gmail.com

padalkarvikas@gmail.com

poojaghoshsesjnu@gmail.com
hazarikagg@gmail.com
sanjay.geology@gmail.com

ganguli.ism@gmail.com

sourabhchinu@gmail.com
Mangayarkarasi 
Nivaskumar

mangayarkarasip@gmail.com

nehanagpal4@gmail.com
pallabi_scmmjnu@rediffmail.com
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68 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000368 Priyanka Singh 3/7/1986
69 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000169 Ritu Mishra 2-27-1984

70 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000184 Romi Wahengbam 9-29-1984

71 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000742 Ajam Shekh 6-17-1985
72 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000391 5/5/1986

73 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000893 Brahma Naidu Parim 1/5/1987
74 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000745 Madhuprakash Jogi 6-25-1984
75 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000634 Manjul Singh 2-19-1984
76 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000972 Monika Saini 5-14-1988
77 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000164 Parveen Kumar 6/8/1985
78 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/001027 3-13-1982

79 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000397 Santanu Gupta 4-30-1987
80 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000768 Sarita Pandey 12/7/1984

81 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000036 Sourav Paul 3-30-1986
Material Sciences

82 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000293 Anirban Dandapat 1-15-1985
83 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000790 Arik Kar 1-22-1984
84 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000214 Bharti Singh 12-15-1984
85 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000845 Durgalakshmi D 7-13-1986
86 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000292 Joice Sophia Ponraj 3-27-1984
87 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000246 Karthik Krishnan 5-21-1984
88 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000191 Naga Prasad Puvvada 8-20-1985
89 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000530 Prabu Moni 5-24-1984
90 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000482 Resmi Raveendran 2-25-1984
91 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000640 Sucheta Sengupta 6/2/1984
92 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000431 Sudipta Kanungo 3/3/1984
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romiwahengbam@gmail.com
Life 
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azamsheikh024@gmail.com
Arsheed Hussain 
Sheikh

arsheedhussainsheikh@gmail.com

brahmabiofamily@gmail.com
madhuprakash25@gmail.com
manjul1902@gmail.com
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Pramod Kumar 
Gautam

dstpkg@gmail.com

dr_sansacon@yahoo.com
saritapandeydube@gmail.com

souravpaul4@gmail.com
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93 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000145 5-30-1984

94 DST/INSPIRE/04/2016/000260 4-19-1984

INSTITUTE Mode 
95 7/29/1987

96 SASTRA University, Thanjavur Dr M Krishna Priya 9/4/1986

Thirumaleshwara N 
Bhat

shammikm@gmail.com

Umakant Mahadev 
Patil

umakant.physics84@gmail.com

Indian Institute of Science, 
Bangalore

Dr Swananda Vishvas 
Marathe 
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